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BracketMale White Master Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~88.0kg 5 mins 6 1

F36

F37

F40

F41

F47

F46

Jeongho Bae
TEAM G J

Sanghoon Han
WIRE JIU JITSU

Chulhee Yoon
ATOS KOREA

Doho Ko
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Myoung joong Kim
ATOS KOREA

Hyun seok Jung
K J COMPETITION TEAM


